
To: Jeffrey Epsteinljeevacation@gmail.com] 
From: mark lloyd 
Sent: Thur 4/30/2009 8:20:10 PM 
Subject: Re: (no subject) 

May I call you in 1 hour as in a dinner? 

Sent from my BlackBerry® wireless device 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Thu, 30 Apr 2009 16:16:55 -0400 
To: 
Subject: Re: (no subject) 

yes call me 

On Thu, Apr 30, 2009 at 4:16 PM, mark lloyd 

Do you have any further queries on 71 Eaton Square? 

Sent from my BlackBerry® wireless device 

ote: 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Wed 29 A r 2009 13:09:49 -0400 
To: 
Subject: Re: (no subject) 

http: www.sothebysrealty.com enPropertyDetails.aspx?R= 100121572&N-1 2-149+,42949671 
72&curr I IS1)&lanu cn&No I .;&I)Seci IU 

On Wcd, Apr 29, 2009 at 9:56 AM, wrote: 

Thanks , but I have attached herewith the note from Paula's secretary (who is based in Miami) and pays all 
the bills etc. 

From: LIRMIA 
To: WMARKLLOYD 
Sent: 29/04/2009 14:48:45 GMT Daylight Time 
Subj: Re: (no subject) 

1) the lease is owned by Paula 

2) Quarterly fees: 1,140.18 GBP 
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Regards, 
Lorraine 

Access 350+ FREE radio stations anytime from anywhere on the web. Get the Radio Toolbar! 

Big savings on Dell XPS Laptops and Desktops! 
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